
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 
11 
10 
3 

Name 

AFONSO SILVA 
PEDRO NUNES 
MARTIM ALVES 
AFONSO PIRES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Best Tm 

56.712 
56.952 
58.236 
58.447 

Diff 

0.240 
1.524 
1.735 

Best Speed 

66,018 
65,740 
64,290 
64,058 

In Lap 

7 
9 
6 
7 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

SERGIO SILVA 
MIGUEL NUNES 

FILIPE PIRES 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17/11/2019 10:28:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:16:30 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 11:30 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

112 
105 
117 
188 
199 

Name 

MARTIM PEREIRA 
JOÃO DINIS 
MARTIM MENEZES 
AFONSO SANTOS 
PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Best Tm 

54.329 
54.527 
54.986 
55.257 
56.219 

Diff 

0.198 
0.657 
0.928 
1.890 

Best Speed 

68,913 
68,663 
68,090 
67,756 
66,597 

In Lap 

2 
9 

10 
6 
8 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

MARK DINIS 

Printed: 17/11/2019 10:40:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - SUPER-CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:29:48 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 11:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

244 
210 
208 
215 
277 
294 
220 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 
RODRIGO SILVA 
RODRIGO SANTOS 
MATEUS JESUS 
LUCA SILVA 
LEONOR PEREIRA 
GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Best Tm 

52.739 
53.060 
53.208 
53.677 
53.817 
54.974 
56.549 

Diff 

0.321 
0.469 
0.938 
1.078 
2.235 
3.810 

Best Speed 

70,991 
70,562 
70,365 
69,751 
69,569 
68,105 
66,208 

In Lap 

7 
9 
5 
7 
3 
5 
4 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17/11/2019 10:56:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - JUNIOR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:44:47 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 11:50 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

327 
317 
373 
304 

Name 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 
JOAO GUILHERME 
MARTIN NUNES 
MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Best Tm 

51.722 
52.258 
52.754 
53.582 

Diff 

0.536 
1.032 
1.860 

Best Speed 

72,387 
71,645 
70,971 
69,874 

In Lap 

5 
8 
3 
6 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

Printed: 17/11/2019 11:11:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - MAX 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:41 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 12:10 



Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

420 
401 
405 
418 
455 
403 
408 
434 

Name 

PEDRO MELIM 
FILIPE PIRES 
MARK DINIS 
JOÃO SILVA 
JOAO  DIAS 
CATARINA TEIXEIRA 
DIOGO ALVES 
DIOGO SILVA 

Class 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Best Tm 

48.857 
49.287 
49.372 
49.439 
50.555 
53.162 
53.631 
58.174 

Diff 

0.430 
0.515 
0.582 
1.698 
4.305 
4.774 
9.317 

Best Speed 

76,632 
75,963 
75,832 
75,730 
74,058 
70,426 
69,810 
64,359 

In Lap 

11 
10 
10 
11 
8 
8 
2 
1 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

MARK DINIS 

Printed: 17/11/2019 11:59:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
CRONOMETRADOS 

TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS - MAX/MASTER 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:17:07 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 12:20 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

No.  

11 

8 

10 

3 

Name  

PEDRO NUNES 

AFONSO SILVA 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO PIRES 

Class  
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff  

0.359 

26.956 

27.514 

Total Tm  

7:03.127 

7:03.486 

7:30.083 

7:30.641 

Best Tm  

51.865 

51.883 

54.338 

55.125 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

MIGUEL NUNES 

SERGIO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 11:59:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:50:20 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 13:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

117 

105 

112 

188 

199 

Name 

MARTIM MENEZES 

JOÃO DINIS 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

AFONSO SANTOS 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.850 

1.002 

1.371 

8.253 

Total Tm 

6:36.469 

6:37.319 

6:37.471 

6:37.840 

6:44.722 

Best Tm 

49.324 

49.188 

49.234 

49.276 

50.032 

Comment 

Printed: 17/11/2019 12:10:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:03:21 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 13:15 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No.  

244 

210 

208 

215 

277 

220 

294 

Name  

ANTONIO SANTOS 

RODRIGO SILVA 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

MATEUS JESUS 

LUCA SILVA 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

Class  
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

1 

Diff  

0.755 

2.850 

3.322 

3.510 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

Total Tm  

7:42.500 

7:43.255 

7:45.350 

7:45.822 

7:46.010 

8:24.930 

50.521 

Best Tm  

45.911 

45.996 

46.216 

46.240 

46.163 

46.522 

49.250 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 12:29:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - JUNIOR 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:20:24 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 13:26 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

373 

327 

317 

304 

Name 

MARTIN NUNES 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

JOAO GUILHERME 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

5 

Diff 

2.838 

2.922 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:30.790 

7:33.628 

7:33.712 

3:55.893 

Best Tm 

44.889 

44.919 

45.034 

46.660 

Comment 

Printed: 17/11/2019 12:46:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:36:28 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 13:37 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No.  

420 

405 

418 

434 

455 

408 

403 

401 

Name  

PEDRO MELIM 

MARK DINIS 

JOÃO SILVA 

DIOGO SILVA 

JOAO  DIAS 

DIOGO ALVES 

CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

FILIPE PIRES 

Class  
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Diff  

1.162 

10.729 

11.332 

11.532 

12.469 

37.155 

4 Laps 

Total Tm  

7:37.721 

7:38.883 

7:48.450 

7:49.053 

7:49.253 

7:50.190 

8:14.876 

6:19.059 

Best Tm  

45.496 

45.358 

45.513 

45.083 

46.042 

46.439 

47.039 

45.509 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  

Art. XXXVIII 2.a) 

Art. XXXVIII 2.a) 

Art. XXXVIII 2.a) 

Sponsor  

MARK DINIS 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 14:08:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO I 

QUALIFICAÇÃO I - MAX/MASTER 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:51:22 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 13:45 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

8 

11 

10 

3 

Name 

AFONSO SILVA 

PEDRO NUNES 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO PIRES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.228 

7.538 

31.002 

Total Tm 

6:57.228 

6:57.456 

7:04.766 

7:28.230 

Best Tm 

51.189 

51.071 

52.100 

54.830 

Comment 

Printed: 17/11/2019 14:22:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:14:26 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 15:00 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No.  

117 

112 

105 

188 

199 

Name  

MARTIM MENEZES 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

JOÃO DINIS 

AFONSO SANTOS 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class  
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff  

2.816 

3.309 

3.419 

8.674 

Total Tm  

6:32.532 

6:35.348 

6:35.841 

6:35.951 

6:41.206 

Best Tm  

48.866 

49.097 

48.999 

48.834 

49.896 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

MARK DINIS 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 14:34:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:27:29 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 15:10 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

244 

208 

277 

210 

220 

215 

294 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

LUCA SILVA 

RODRIGO SILVA 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

MATEUS JESUS 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.701 

2.191 

3.659 

4.481 

5.000 

14.218 

Total Tm 

7:39.937 

7:41.638 

7:42.128 

7:43.596 

7:44.418 

7:44.937 

7:54.155 

Best Tm 

45.675 

45.799 

45.814 

45.710 

46.019 

46.102 

46.631 

Comment 

3s conforme briefing escrito. 

Printed: 17/11/2019 15:16:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - JUNIOR 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:42:09 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 15:15 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

No.  

373 

327 

317 

304 

Name  

MARTIN NUNES 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

JOAO GUILHERME 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

Class  
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff  

2.572 

2.917 

15.831 

Total Tm  

7:27.999 

7:30.571 

7:30.916 

7:43.830 

Best Tm  

44.603 

44.789 

44.692 

45.760 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 15:05:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:57:08 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 15:37 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No.  

420 

434 

455 

408 

418 

403 

405 

401 

Name  

PEDRO MELIM 

DIOGO SILVA 

JOAO  DIAS 

DIOGO ALVES 

JOÃO SILVA 

CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

MARK DINIS 

FILIPE PIRES 

Class  
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff  

1.579 

8.296 

9.828 

15.221 

18.444 

18.458 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

7:37.397 

7:38.976 

7:45.693 

7:47.225 

7:52.618 

7:55.841 

7:55.855 

7:28.294 

Best Tm  

45.371 

45.264 

45.527 

45.983 

45.507 

46.865 

45.477 

45.258 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

MARK DINIS 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 16:05:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
QUALIFICAÇÃO II 

QUALIFICAÇÃO II - MAX/MASTER 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:12:19 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 15:45 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

No.  

8 

11 

3 

10 

Name  

AFONSO SILVA 

PEDRO NUNES 

AFONSO PIRES 

MARTIM ALVES 

Class  
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps  

10 

10 

9 

10 

Diff  

1.518 

1 Lap 

37.848 

Total Tm  

8:49.106 

8:50.624 

9:00.265 

9:26.954 

Best Tm  

51.117 

50.860 

54.702 

51.716 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  

Artº XXXVIII.7  

Artº XXXVIII.7  

Art.XII.3.1.g CDI 

Sponsor  

SERGIO SILVA 

MIGUEL NUNES 

FILIPE PIRES 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 17:43:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - CADETE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:34:49 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 17:00 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

117 

105 

188 

112 

199 

Name 

MARTIM MENEZES 

JOÃO DINIS 

AFONSO SANTOS 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.210 

0.691 

5.439 

19.862 

Total Tm 

9:46.003 

9:46.213 

9:46.694 

9:51.442 

10:05.865 

Best Tm 

48.653 

48.607 

48.578 

48.891 

49.419 

Comment 

Printed: 17/11/2019 16:01:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - SUPER-CADETE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:50:42 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 17:10 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No.  

244 

210 

208 

277 

215 

294 

220 

Name  

ANTONIO SANTOS 

RODRIGO SILVA 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

LUCA SILVA 

MATEUS JESUS 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

Class  
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff  

2.527 

4.154 

4.753 

5.748 

19.208 

40.828 

Total Tm  

10:41.352 

10:43.879 

10:45.506 

10:46.105 

10:47.100 

11:00.560 

11:22.180 

Best Tm  

45.581 

45.528 

45.861 

45.795 

45.691 

46.611 

45.726 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 16:20:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - JUNIOR 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:07:59 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 17:20 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

373 

317 

304 

327 

Name 

MARTIN NUNES 

JOAO GUILHERME 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

4 

Diff 

2.580 

27.091 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:26.933 

10:29.513 

10:54.024 

3:00.332 

Best Tm 

44.536 

44.612 

45.950 

44.793 

Comment 

Printed: 17/11/2019 16:38:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - MAX 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:27:29 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 17:30 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No.  

420 

418 

405 

434 

408 

403 

455 

401 

Name  

PEDRO MELIM 

JOÃO SILVA 

MARK DINIS 

DIOGO SILVA 

DIOGO ALVES 

CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

JOAO  DIAS 

FILIPE PIRES 

Class  
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

7 

7 

6 

Diff  

1.746 

1.915 

2.031 

13.399 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

Total Tm  

10:38.821 

10:40.567 

10:40.736 

10:40.852 

10:52.220 

5:38.418 

5:38.922 

4:36.258 

Best Tm  

45.278 

45.152 

45.276 

45.248 

45.968 

47.210 

45.647 

45.333 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

MARK DINIS 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/11/2019 17:07:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

CIRCUITO FAIAL 5 - 2019 
FINAL 

FINAL - MAX/MASTER 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:45:09 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

18/10/2019 17:40 


